South Cheshire 5km 2017 Race 3

Tuesday 29 August 2017. 7:00 pm
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
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Time

0:16:11
0:16:44
0:17:02
0:17:03
0:17:15
0:17:16
0:17:20
0:17:21
0:17:26
0:17:32
0:17:39
0:17:42
0:17:54
0:17:55
0:17:56
0:17:56
0:18:13
0:18:22
0:18:32
0:18:33
0:18:35
0:18:40
0:18:41
0:18:53
0:18:59
0:19:01
0:19:06
0:19:15
0:19:23
0:19:26
0:19:48
0:19:55
0:19:56
0:19:56
0:20:07
0:20:12
0:20:16
0:20:17
0:20:18
0:20:36
0:20:38
0:20:41
0:20:47
0:20:50
0:20:51
0:20:53
0:20:54
0:20:58
0:21:01
0:21:14
0:21:16
0:21:23
0:21:32
0:21:37
0:21:42
0:21:52
0:21:59

Name

WILLIAMS, Chris
BAILEY, Steven
TAYLOR, Matthew
AINSWORTH, James
DAVIES, Brian
WILSON, Jake
WILLIAMS, Oliver
MCKAY, William
MEIR, Ben
WEEDALL, Holly
VARLEY, Darren
SMITH, Bradley
MORRIS, David
MCCORMACK, Matthew
WOOLLARD, Max
SIRETT, Tom
MOONEY, Craig
KESTEVEN, William
MALLINSON, Peter
LLOYD, Daniel
WILKINSON, Liam
SIMPSON, James (109)
JONES, Shaun
WEEDALL, Chris
HAIRE, Mick
BENNETT, Giles
DUNN, Anthony
PORTER, Harry
TAYLOR, Craig
LANCASTER, David
LIGHTFOOT, Adam
FINN, Keith
THOMAS, Andy
WILLIAMS, Craig
BASKERVILLE, Nigel
GRAHAM, Chris
DUTTON, Anthony
MOSS, Jo
HASSALL, Chris
GRACE, Amy
TURNER, Simon
NIMMO, David
STEEL, Paul
HARRISON, Jack
TWISS, Ivor
PHILLIPS, Martin
BROWN, Robert J
MILLWARD, David
BECKETT, Mark
HARRISON, Steve
CLARKE, John
HERRON, Ben
DALTON, Colin
WRENCH, Mike
LATHAM, Beth
NIXON, Rebecca
JENKINS, Michael

Team

Vale Royal Athletic Club
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
South Cheshire Harriers
Vale Royal Athletic Club
Unattached

Crewe and Nantwich AC
Vale Royal Athletic Club
Unattached

Unattached

Vale Royal Athletic Club
Sandbach Striders
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Crewe and Nantwich AC
Ellesmere Port RC
Ellesmere Port RC
Unattached

Crewe and Nantwich AC
South Cheshire Harriers
Crewe and Nantwich AC
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Vale Royal Athletic Club
Boalloy RC

Bury AC

Unattached

Boalloy RC

Trentham Running Club
York Acorn Club
Stafford Harriers
Unattached

Sandbach Striders
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Vale Royal Athletic Club
Congleton Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Congleton Harriers
Crewe and Nantwich AC
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Vale Royal Athletic Club
South Cheshire Harriers
Sandbach Striders
South Cheshire Harriers
Vale Royal Athletic Club
Vale Royal Athletic Club
Unattached

No

286
65
63
85

370

119

367

337

348
86

336

144

341

120

311

279

441
74

223

138

443

124

306

270

181

345

158

299

123

169

374

354

368

146

141

249
84

350

378
79

161

228
94

102

363
90

137

278

334

103

253

233

379

211

386

439

331



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

0:22:02
0:22:13
0:22:35
0:22:36
0:22:36
0:22:37
0:22:43
0:22:46
0:22:55
0:22:56
0:23:15
0:23:23
0:23:27
0:23:32
0:23:44
0:23:50
0:23:53
0:23:55
0:23:57
0:23:59
0:24:27
0:24:31
0:24:32
0:24:36
0:24:44
0:24:48
0:24:52
0:25:01
0:25:05
0:25:07
0:25:20
0:25:22
0:25:33
0:25:42
0:25:54
0:26:12
0:26:12
0:26:16
0:26:17
0:26:21
0:26:39
0:26:42
0:26:43
0:27:06
0:27:13
0:27:13
0:27:18
0:27:35
0:27:53
0:27:56
0:28:06
0:28:11
0:28:13
0:28:33
0:28:35
0:28:52
0:29:26
0:29:31
0:29:31
0:29:41
0:29:45
0:29:54
0:29:55

WORTHINGTON, Melanie Congleton Harriers

COLLIER, Steve
CHAPMAN, Daniel
CASEY, Michael
WEBB, Neil
HARRISON, Claire
EDGE, Nick
DARLINGTON, Lucas
PILLINER, Cerys
SMITH, Jennifer
CONNOR, Joseph
Melanie

HUGHES, Andy
MORRIS, John P
KESTEVEN, Rachel
CHAMBERS, Barry
YEATES, Kevin
HOWLETT, Rebecca
RANDELL, Mark
KENNY, Danielle
WILSON, Sharon
SMITH, David
KIVLIN, David

LEE, Nigel
ROBINSON, Dennis
DAVIES, Izzy
PRESTON, Liz
HAMPSON, Barry
STUDZINSKI, Stefan
RANKIN, Liz
BUCKLEY, Samantha
BADMAN, Roger
TURNER, Jaynie
LARGE, Benjamin
DAVIES, Geoff
MANN, Steve
STUDZINSKI, Richard
CHILD, Helen
KIVLIN, Claire
SIRETT, Zoe

ELLIS, Colette
AYERS, Karolina
CASEY, Nikki
DAVIES, Lydia
MORRIS, Lindsay
WILLIAMS, Louise
CLIFFE, Bethany
ARNOLD, Stephanie
KELSALL, Karen
PACKHAM, Katherine
WRENCH, Caroline
TICEHURST, Nicola
CLEMENTS, Debbie
COOKE, Di

TYNAN, Dan
STIRNA, Martin
LEE, Michael
BAILEY, Maria
SMITH, Darren
ORMANDY, Jeff
WRIGHT, Karen
TAYLOR, Kerry
WALL, Terry

Vale Royal Athletic Club
South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Boalloy RC

Vale Royal Athletic Club
Warrington Running Club
Bramhall Runners
South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Sandbach Striders
Crewe and Nantwich AC
Vale Royal Athletic Club
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
South Cheshire Harriers
Vale Royal Athletic Club
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Whitchurch Whippets
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Sandbach Striders
South Cheshire Harriers
Vale Royal Athletic Club
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Sandbach Striders
Unattached

Ellesmere Port RC

York Acorn Club
Unattached

Unattached

Vale Royal Athletic Club
South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Congleton Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
South Cheshire Harriers
Sandbach Striders
Trentham Running Club
Trentham Running Club

364
165
143
371
372
100
342

89
355
335

68
360
366
353

73
359
183
162

98
241
118
121

77
208
244
202
114
111
191
377
226
436
435
108
201
369
302
340

76
329
170
268
362
203
344
343
358
209
200
129
361
365
109

70
133
179
346
351
352
242

81
285
444



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

0:30:20
0:30:20
0:30:28
0:30:37
0:30:47
0:30:52
0:31:30
0:31:32
0:31:33
0:31:49
0:32:08
0:32:32
0:32:45
0:33:27
0:34:09
0:34:56
0:35:08
0:35:45
0:36:19
0:36:38
0:40:19
0:40:33

SURRIDGE, Tracey
DUNLORP, Julia
KIRKHAM, Paul
MCGRATH, Shaun
MOONEY, Keven
KETTLE, Helen
MCCORMACK, Samantha
WELCH, Nicky
HANNAH, Elizabeth
BACCELLIERE, Giovanna
MCCORMACK, Martin
ORMANDY, Carol
WYNNE, Colin
CALDWELL, Jennie
COOPER, Leanne
HOPKINS, Matt
COOKE, Rosemary
FURSDON, Peter
HASSALL, Margaret
YOUNG, Lindsey
PARK, Gemma
PRINCE, Sue

Unattached

Sandbach Striders
South Cheshire Harriers
Vale Royal Athletic Club
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Crewe and Nantwich AC
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers

339
130
145
177
440
152
287
193

78
442
288
243
320
338
154
375

83
101

87

93
349
215



